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KALEX14 Tony ARBOLINO ITA 274.11 1'23.709 19 19REDS Fantic Racing

KALEX18 Manuel GONZALEZ SPA 274.82 1'23.879 20 21 0.170 0.170LIQUI MOLY Dynavolt Intact GP

KALEX80 David ALONSO COL 275.53 1'24.075 23 24 0.366 0.196CFMOTO Inde Aspar Team

KALEX36 Angel PIQUERAS SPA 274.14 1'24.188 23 23 0.479 0.113QJMOTOR - PONT GRUP - MSI

KALEX64 Mario AJI INA 276.95 1'24.270 19 25 0.561 0.082Idemitsu Honda Team Asia

BOSCOSCURO13 Celestino VIETTI ITA 280.56 1'24.271 21 23 0.562 0.001HDR SpeedRS Team

KALEX17 Daniel MUÑOZ SPA 270.67 1'24.297 24 24 0.588 0.026Italtrans Racing Team

BOSCOSCURO28 Izan GUEVARA SPA 276.98 1'24.375 21 23 0.666 0.078BLU CRU Pramac Yamaha Moto2

KALEX95 Collin VEIJER NED 273.49 1'24.444 20 22 0.735 0.069Red Bull KTM Ajo

KALEX21 Alonso LOPEZ SPA 270.010 1'24.452 21 22 0.743 0.008ITALJET Gresini Moto2

FORWARD11 Alex ESCRIG SPA 276.211 1'24.477 18 22 0.768 0.025KLINT Racing Team

BOSCOSCURO53 Deniz ÖNCÜ TUR 279.012 1'24.532 26 26 0.823 0.055ELF Marc VDS Racing Team

KALEX4 Ivan ORTOLA SPA 278.313 1'24.609 19 21 0.900 0.077QJMOTOR - PONT GRUP - MSI

KALEX12 Filip SALAC CZE 270.014 1'24.835 22 23 1.126 0.226OnlyFans American Racing Team

BOSCOSCURO54 Alberto FERRANDEZ SPA 276.215 1'24.839 22 22 1.130 0.004BLU CRU Pramac Yamaha Moto2

KALEX81 Senna AGIUS AUS 272.716 1'24.924 23 23 1.215 0.085LIQUI MOLY Dynavolt Intact GP

KALEX3 Sergio GARCIA SPA 271.317 1'25.000 24 24 1.291 0.076ITALJET Gresini Moto2

BOSCOSCURO44 Aron CANET SPA 274.118 1'25.034 19 25 1.325 0.034ELF Marc VDS Racing Team

KALEX84 Zonta VD GOORBERGH NED 272.019 1'25.039 22 22 1.330 0.005Momoven Idrofoglia RW Racing Team

KALEX16 Joe ROBERTS USA 271.320 1'25.151 21 22 1.442 0.112OnlyFans American Racing Team

KALEX96 Daniel HOLGADO SPA 274.121 1'25.214 24 24 1.505 0.063CFMOTO Inde Aspar Team

KALEX7 Barry BALTUS BEL 270.022 1'25.311 12 16 1.602 0.097REDS Fantic Racing

KALEX71 Ayumu SASAKI JPN 274.123 1'25.550 18 20 1.841 0.239Momoven Idrofoglia RW Racing Team

KALEX99 Adrian HUERTAS SPA 273.424 1'25.870 19 19 2.161 0.320Italtrans Racing Team

FORWARD9 Jorge NAVARRO SPA 274.825 1'25.961 15 15 2.252 0.091KLINT Racing Team

KALEX72 Taiyo FURUSATO JPN 276.226 1'26.018 22 22 2.309 0.057Idemitsu Honda Team Asia

KALEX98 Jose Antonio RUEDA SPA 275.527 1'26.352 20 20 2.643 0.334Red Bull KTM Ajo

BOSCOSCURO8 Dennis FOGGIA ITA 272.728 1'26.516 23 23 2.807 0.164HDR SpeedRS Team

Fastest Lap: Tony ARBOLINO 1'23.709 164.9 Km/hLap: 19

Best Race Lap:

All-Time Lap Record:

New track layout
Tony ARBOLINO 1'23.709 164.9 Km/h2026

Air: 24°

Ground: 35°

Humidity: 75%

Practice condition: Dry

Time limit for protest expires 60' after publication of the results  -   ................................................................................................................................................................ Time: ............................

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Goiania, Friday, March 20, 2026

Felippe BIAZZI 15:59
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